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MAIN-KINZIG-KREIS

Kreistagswahl 2021 des Main-Kinzig-Kreises

Gewadhlte Bewerber
Partei Kandidat

CDhU Ottmann, Winfried
Tauber, Peter
Kasseckert, Heiko
Heide, Srita
Prinz von Isenburg und Bidingen in Birstein, Alexander
Klein, Hugo
Litzinger, Christian
Schad, Max
Reul, Karina
Dr. Heisler-Wiegelmann, Maria-Elisabeth
Frenz, GUnter
Briickner, Celine
Reul, Michael
Weise-Georg, Maja
Rohrbach, Erhard
Franz, Jirgen
Heim, Nicole
Samer, Marie-Therese
Marquart, Jannik
Hauser, Uwe
Jung, Markus
Weisbecker, Tobias
Heger, Johannes

GRUNE HaRdenteufel, Viola
Bousonville, Reiner
Gunkel, Angelika
Iftikhar, Mahwish
Vogel, Silke
Kreis, Achim
Bousonville, Céline
Mabhler, Jakob
Tonecker-Bds, Renate
Vogel, Rainer
Zach, Matthias
Wietzorek, Bernd
Nickel, Monika
Kiihn-Bousonville, Monika

SPD Stolz, Thorsten

Simmler, Susanne
Degen, Christoph
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14.03.2021

Stimmen

75.966
56.309
48.206
45.759
44.484
43.572
43.528
43.377
43.096
42.957
42.545
42.525
42.505
41.877
41.463
40.301
40.272
40.099
39.971
39.956
39.951
39.586
39.508

51.622
50.049
49.524
48.580
48.453
48.128
48.111
47.942
47.926
47.416
46.825
46.647
46.444
46.133

109.883

65.156
59.346
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Miiller, Bettina
Ullrich, Carsten
Schejna, Klaus
Straub, Jutta
Ziegler, Stefan
Bockel, Uta

Frey, Juliane
Kaminsky, Claus
Meister, Luise
Jung, Melanie
Linhart, Karin
Gollner, Michael
Bailey, Vinzenz
Oehl, Jan Lennard
Koppel, Jochen
Schreiber, Rainer
Viehmann, Veronika
Ruck, Cornelia
Celik, Ercan
Losch, Anita
Hesse, Christel
Schroder, Iris
Sahler, Roland
Tuna, Gulistan

AfD Dr. MaaR, Wolfram
Tappen, Gunter
Kirsten, Sven
Sperzel, Johannes
Schreiber, Gertrud
Prof. Albrecht, Erich
Geis, Heinrich
Mohn, Jirgen

FDP Pfeil, Anke
Protzmann, Daniel
Prof. Dr. Fetzer, Joachim
Prof. Dr. Piesold, Ralf-Rainer
Sal3, Kolja

DIE LINKE Miller, Andreas
Schlage, Birgit
Pektas, Emine

Freie Wahler  Kauck, Carsten
Breitenbach, Heinz
Pfeifer, Matthias
Lucas, Joachim
Kapp, Christiane
Schréder, Sylke

Die PARTEI Voigt, Silja
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54.786
53.363
53.304
49.829
49.175
49.105
48.350
47.902
47.534
47.272
47.193
47.169
46.656
46.308
46.281
46.275
46.133
46.076
46.044
45.885
45.807
45.708
45.700
45.677

42.322
41.113
40.991
40.799
40.784
40.638
40.591
40.539

21.497
20.882
19.891
19.544
18.933

16.375
16.214
16.182

22.409
22.236
22.115
20.857
19.828
19.498

10.545
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